Saturday May 24

$1000 To Win Shoot Out

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Saturday May 24

Tom Gall of Tripp, SD
Chris Gall of Tripp, SD
Jeff Rue of Waverly, MN

Saturday Night Street Car Shoot Out

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Saturday May 24
Sport Compact
Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Saturday May 24
Jr. Dragster
Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Sunday May 25
MOD ET
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Sunday May 25
Pro Bike
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Sunday May 25
Pro Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Sunday May 25
Super Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Travis Marsh of Delff, MN
Darren Sell of Langford, SD
Barc Smith of Marion, SD
Don Nolan of Hawarden, 1A

Sarah Roetman of Sioux Falls, SD
Tyler Wichers of Rock Valley, IA

Dustin Christofferson of Sioux Fallsl, SD
Daniel Longcrow of Sioux Falls, SD

Becky Plachy of Monticello, MN
Tanner Wiese of Luverne, MN
Joslyn Buskohl of Worthing, SD

Doug Bierle of Ethan, SD
Janelle Lamprecht of Allen, NE
Joe McCarty of Rock Rapids, IA

Terry Krueger of Bradshaw, NE
Kevin Hanson of Beresford, SD
Troy Behlings of Volga, SD

Nicole Mcllvaine of Parker, SD

James Erickson of Ortonville, MN
Brandon Duhachek of Mission Hill, SD
Aaron Nickelson of Lynd, MN

Jennifer Lamprecht of Lennox, SD
Dan Tingle of Mt. Vernon, SD
Barc Smith of Marion, SD

Car Driving

06 M & M Dragster
64 Chevelle
62 Impala

Car Driving
Mustang
85 Cutlass
65 Belvedere
78 Camaro

Car Driving

05 Cavalier

00 Cavalier
Camaro
Del Sol

Car Driving
Jr. Dragster
93 Fick
03 Pinnacle

Car Driving
72 Scamp
72 Nova
68 Mustang

Car Driving
74 Z
71 Kawasaki
2000 Kawasaki

Car Driving
66 Fairlane
88 Regal
72 Chevelle
68 Chevelle

Car Driving

69 Camaro

69 Chevelle
65 Belvedere

Time
8.37

11.05
10.3

Time
13.98
14.55
12.92
13

Time
16.87
15.9
BROKE
18.64

Time
10.06
11.01
8.58

Time
11.03
11.05
11.98

Time

12.68

10.12
10.2

Time
13.98
11.57
10.85
12.29

Time
13.18
12.85
12.76

1/4 Mile
Speed
159.61
120.02
127.24

1/4 Mile
Speed

90.53

92.13

103.3

100.66

1/4 Mile
Speed

79.33

85.28

72.2

1/8 Mile
Speed

63.16

58.47

74.47

1/4 Mile
Speed
118.36
118.6
110.23

1/4 Mile
Speed
90.58
124.88
133.51

1/4 Mile
Speed
97.54
114.16
122.35
106.7

1/4 Mile
Speed

96.43

104.9

105.36



Sunday May 25
TOP ET
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Sunday May 25
Jr. Dragster
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Monday May 26
MOD ET
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Monday May 26
Pro Bike
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Monday May 26
Pro Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Monday May 26
Super Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Monday May 26
TOP ET
Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Darin Cranny of Plankinton, SD
Jim Anderson of Hawarden, |1A
Chris Gall of Tripp, SD

Wade Lardy of Tea, SD

Tyler Lewis of Hudson, SD
Baili Kleinberg of Lawton, IA
Morgan Kleinberg of Lawton, IA

Matt Reverts of Luverne, MN
Ben Lamprecht of Lennox, SD
Doug Bierle of Ethan, SD

Kevin Hanson of Beresford, SD
Mike Erickson of Ortonville, MN
Josh Hanson of Beresford, SD

Joe Duhachek of Federal Heights, CO
Albert Ihnen of Marion, SD
Jeremy Moschell of Howard, SD

Cory Heckenlaible of Menno, SD
Jennifer Lamprecht of Lennox, SD
Paul Freidrichs of Green Isle
John Fischer of Lennox, SD

Larry Lamprecht of Allen, NE
Tom Gall of Tripp, SD
Cal Lamprecht of Newcastle, NE

Car Driving
66 Fairlane GTA
65 Dodge
64 Chevelle
66 Coronet

Car Driving
99 Strickland
Jr. Dragster
Jr. Dragster

Car Driving
06 Harley
83 Celebrity
72 Scamp

Car Driving
71 Kawasaki
Suzuki
85 Kawasaki

Car Driving

70 Chevelle

66 Mustang
72 Duster

Car Driving
Mustang
69 Camaro
98 728
04 2500 HD

Car Driving
71 Nova

06 M & M Dragster

67 Camaro

Time
9.46
9.84
10.91
11.09

Time
8.99
7.95
8.15

Time
9.68
11.26
10.95

Time
10.35
12.43
12.24

Time

10.68

11.88
13.4

Time
13.84
13.02
11.07
16.98

Time
10.45
8.31
10.7

1/4 Mile
Speed
139.87
1354
120.23
119.18

1/8 Mile
Speed

67.55

79.74

80.09

1/4 Mile
Speed
132.14
121.05
120.64

1/4 Mile
Speed

109.55
104.3

98.72

1/4 Mile
Speed
115.91
111.98
101.34

1/4 Mile
Speed
97.53
102.84
121.12
82.36

1/4 Mile
Speed
126.21
160.25
124.21



